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ORDER CODE:

No. OF CONTACTS PER ROW:
03 TO 30

FINISH:
GOLD FLASH OVER NICKEL

PART

M50-3120345

SECTION X-X

M50-3120445
M50-3120545
M50-3120645

Active

products:

M50-3120745
M50-3120845
M50-3121045
M50-3121145
M50-3121245
M50-3121545
M50-3122045
M50-3122545
M50-3125045
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NOTE :

x (TOTAL No. OF CONTACTS PER ROW -1) £0.20

SPECIFICATIONS:
MATERIAL:
MOULDING = LCP, UL94V-0, BLACK
CONTACT = PHOSPHOR BRONZE
FINISH:
CONTACT = GOLD FLASH OVER NICKEL
ELECTRICAL:
CURRENT RATING = 1A
VOLTAGE PROOF = 300V AC, 500V DC FOR ONE MINUTE
CONTACT RESISTANCE = 30m() MAX
INSULATION RESISTANCE = 1000MCY MIN
MECHANICAL:
DURABILITY = 100 CYCLES MIN
INSERTION FORCE = 2N MAX PER CONTACT
WITHDRAWAL FORCE = 0.15N MIN PER CONTACT
ENVIRONMENTAL :
OPERATING TEMPERATURE =
PACKING:
TUBE
FOR COMPLETE SPECIFICATION, SEE COMPONENT
SPECIFICATION C029XX (LATEST ISSUE)

-40°C TO +105°C

. ALL TOLERANCES ARE &0.15, UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED.
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